
RAVAGER KX82

Granular (sandy) foam 
Nitrile dual-layered palm 
c o a t i n g  p r o v i d e s  
maximum precision grip in 
wet  and o i l y  hand l ing  
c o n d i t i o n s .  F u l l y  
touchscreen compatible.

Highly cut resistant 13g 
composite knitted shell 
provides a comfortable 
fit, feel and all-round cut 
& slash protection.

Elasticized knit wrist 
cuff for a comfortable 
and secure fit.

PRODUCT
CUT LEVEL
ABRASION LEVEL
GAUGE
LINER MATERIAL
LINER COLOR
COATING MATERIAL
COATING COLOR
GRIP FINISH
CONSTRUCTION
CUFF STYLE

KX82 
ANSI A6 / EN388 F 
EN388 4 
13G 
HPPE / Steel / Polyester / Spandex 
Grey 
Nitrile 
Black 
Sandy Foam 
Knitted 
Knit Wrist 

ITEM NO.
KX82
KX82
KX82
KX82
KX82
KX82
KX82

SIZE PACKAGING  
12 pairs per bag, 6 bags per case 
12 pairs per bag, 6 bags per case 
12 pairs per bag, 6 bags per case 
12 pairs per bag, 6 bags per case 
12 pairs per bag, 6 bags per case
12 pairs per bag, 6 bags per case 
12 pairs per bag, 6 bags per case
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Packaging

High cut resistant, touchscreen compatible durable handling glove 
with a dual Nitrile dipped palm coating that offers performance grip 
and dexterity for the handling of sharp components in wet, oily, and 
slippery conditions.

Description

Testing & Certification

Specification

XTREME  Komplex Handling

4X42F

EN388

6
EN16350


